Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Department

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$5,940
$5,940
$2,940
$2,940
$2,940
$2,940

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,314
$1,531
$20,479
$3,485
$14,100
$16,014



