Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$5,940	\$1,314
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$5,940	\$1,531
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$2,940	\$20,479
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$2,940	\$3,485
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$2,940	\$14,100
Board Member		Oro Grande	Board Member	\$2,940	\$16,014